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Bridges Investment Fund

Portfolio Holdings
December 31, 2025

EQUITY

Adobe Inc

Alcon AG

Alphabet Inc

Alphabet Inc

Amazon.com Inc

Apple Inc

AutoZone Inc

Berkshire Hathaway Inc
Blackrock Inc

BWX Technologies Inc
Cadence Design Systems Inc
Carlisle Cos Inc

Casey's General Stores Inc
Chemed Corp

Cintas Corp

Copart Inc

Floor & Decor Holdings Inc
Intercontinental Exchange Inc
Intuitive Surgical Inc
JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.
Lithia Motors Inc

Lowe's Cos Inc

Mastercard Inc

Meta Platforms Inc
Microsoft Corp

NVIDIA Corp

Old Dominion Freight Line Inc
Palo Alto Networks Inc

Pool Corp

Progressive Corp/The

S&P Global Inc
ServiceNow Inc

Stryker Corp

Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc
ULTA BEAUTY INC

Union Pacific Corp

United Rentals Inc

Visa Inc

Zoetis Inc

SHORT-TERM INVESTMENTS

First American Treasury Obliga

GRAND TOTAL

SECURITY IDENTIFIER TICKER
00724F101 ADBE
H01301128 ALC
02079K305 GOOGL
02079K107 GOOG
023135106 AMZN
37833100 AAPL
053332102 AZO
084670702 BRK/B
09290D101 BLK
05605H100 BWXT
127387108 CDNS
142339100 csL
147528103 CASY
16359R103 CHE
172908105 CTAS
217204106 CPRT
339750101 FND
45866F104 ICE
46120E602 ISRG
46625H100 JPM
536797103 LAD
548661107 Low
57636Q104 MA
30303M102 META
594918104 MSFT
67066G104 NVDA
679580100 ODFL
697435105 PANW
73278L105 POOL
743315103 PGR
78409V104 SPGI
81762P102 NOw
863667101 SYK
883556102 T™MO
903845303 ULTA
907818108 UNP
911363109 URI
92826C839 \
98978V103 zTs

SECURITY IDENTIFIER

31846V328

QUANTITY

7,700.000
18,000.000
73,434.000

7,120,000
73,810.000
51,800.000

400.000
13,250.000

2,650.000

8,750.000

8,000.000

6,826.000

7,000.000

1,350.000

7,000.000
45,000.000
31,750.000
20,000.000

9,000.000
18,250.000
10,000.000
17,000.000
16,584.000
17,000.000
41,250,000

115,500.000
40,000.000
46,750.000

2,500.000
25,000.000

9,500.000
32,250.000

7,550.000

6,500.000

2,750.000
11,050.000

4,200.000
22,850.000

5,000.000

QUANTITY

1,542,477.710

TOTAL COST

2,312,054.85
1,071,341.75
799,417.44
82,202.16
1,059,404.65
197,158.20
1,287,963.88
409,080.88
768,739.11
741,138.61
2,500,550.40
2,414,170.41
1,296,185.50
582,931.63
1,195,167.93
1,607,719.50
2,380,212.52
1,921,791.80
2,819,570.60
1,044,525.17
2,685,604.70
2,080,577.65
301,335.35
1,493,487.80
5,301,368.67
607,545.01
1,826,607.07
1,623,324.28
618,511.25
2,021,507.00
1,690,360.20
2,447,240.38
2,851,584.75
1,102,831.00
1,142,334.33
334,572.85
2,869,298.79
440,226.45
611,130.50

TOTAL COST

1,642,477.71

MARKET VALUE

2,694,923.00
1,418,580.00
22,984,842.00
2,234,256.00
17,036,824.20
14,082,348.00
1,356,600.00
6,660,112.50
2,836,401.00
1,512,350.00
2,500,640.00
2,183,364.36
3,868,970.00
577,611.00
1,316,490.00
1,761,750.00
1,933,257.50
3,239,200.00
5,097,240.00
5,880,515.00
3,323,300.00
4,099,720.00
9,467,473.92
11,221,530.00
19,949,325.00
21,540,750.00
6,272,000.00
8,611,350.00
571,875.00
5,693,000.00
4,964,605.00
4,940,377.50
2,653,598.50
3,766,425.00
1,663,777.50
2,556,086.00
3,399,144.00
8,013,723.50
629,100.00
224,513,435.48

MARKET VALUE
1,542,477.71
1,542,477.71

226,055,913.19

99.32%

0.68%

100.00%



