

**Bridges Investment Fund**  
**Portfolio Holdings**  
**December 31, 2025**

	EQUITY	SECURITY IDENTIFIER	TICKER	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST	MARKET VALUE	
1	Adobe Inc	00724F101	ADBE	7,700.000	2,312,054.85	2,694,923.00	
2	Alcon AG	H01301128	ALC	18,000.000	1,071,341.75	1,418,580.00	
3	Alphabet Inc	02079K305	GOOGL	73,434.000	799,417.44	22,984,842.00	
4	Alphabet Inc	02079K107	GOOG	7,120.000	82,202.16	2,234,256.00	
5	Amazon.com Inc	023135106	AMZN	73,810.000	1,059,404.65	17,036,824.20	
6	Apple Inc	37833100	AAPL	51,800.000	197,158.20	14,082,348.00	
7	AutoZone Inc	053332102	AZO	400.000	1,287,963.88	1,356,600.00	
8	Berkshire Hathaway Inc	084670702	BRK/B	13,250.000	409,080.88	6,660,112.50	
9	Blackrock Inc	09290D101	BLK	2,650.000	768,739.11	2,836,401.00	
10	BWX Technologies Inc	05605H100	BWXT	8,750.000	741,138.61	1,512,350.00	
11	Cadence Design Systems Inc	127387108	CDNS	8,000.000	2,500,550.40	2,500,640.00	
12	Carlisle Cos Inc	142339100	CSL	6,826.000	2,414,170.41	2,183,364.36	
13	Casey's General Stores Inc	147528103	CASY	7,000.000	1,296,185.50	3,868,970.00	
14	Chemed Corp	16359R103	CHE	1,350.000	582,931.63	577,611.00	
15	Cintas Corp	172908105	CTAS	7,000.000	1,195,167.93	1,316,490.00	
16	Copart Inc	217204106	CPRT	45,000.000	1,607,719.50	1,761,750.00	
17	Floor & Decor Holdings Inc	339750101	FND	31,750.000	2,380,212.52	1,933,257.50	
18	Intercontinental Exchange Inc	45866F104	ICE	20,000.000	1,921,791.80	3,239,200.00	
19	Intuitive Surgical Inc	46120E602	ISRG	9,000.000	2,819,570.60	5,097,240.00	
20	JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.	46625H100	JPM	18,250.000	1,044,525.17	5,880,515.00	
21	Lithia Motors Inc	536797103	LAD	10,000.000	2,685,604.70	3,323,300.00	
22	Lowe's Cos Inc	548661107	LOW	17,000.000	2,080,577.65	4,099,720.00	
23	Mastercard Inc	57636Q104	MA	16,584.000	301,335.35	9,467,473.92	
24	Meta Platforms Inc	30303M102	META	17,000.000	1,493,487.80	11,221,530.00	
25	Microsoft Corp	594918104	MSFT	41,250.000	5,301,368.67	19,949,325.00	
26	NVIDIA Corp	67066G104	NVDA	115,500.000	607,545.01	21,540,750.00	
27	Old Dominion Freight Line Inc	679580100	ODFL	40,000.000	1,826,607.07	6,272,000.00	
28	Palo Alto Networks Inc	697435105	PANW	46,750.000	1,623,324.28	8,611,350.00	
29	Pool Corp	73278L105	POOL	2,500.000	618,511.25	571,875.00	
30	Progressive Corp/The	743315103	PGR	25,000.000	2,021,507.00	5,693,000.00	
31	S&P Global Inc	78409V104	SPGI	9,500.000	1,690,360.20	4,964,605.00	
32	ServiceNow Inc	81762P102	NOW	32,250.000	2,447,240.38	4,940,377.50	
33	Stryker Corp	863667101	SYK	7,550.000	2,851,564.75	2,653,598.50	
34	Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc	883556102	TMO	6,500.000	1,102,831.00	3,766,425.00	
35	ULTA BEAUTY INC	90384S303	ULTA	2,750.000	1,142,334.33	1,663,777.50	
36	Union Pacific Corp	907818108	UNP	11,050.000	334,572.85	2,556,086.00	
37	United Rentals Inc	911363109	URI	4,200.000	2,869,298.79	3,399,144.00	
38	Visa Inc	92826C839	V	22,850.000	440,226.45	8,013,723.50	
39	Zoetis Inc	98978V103	ZTS	5,000.000	611,130.50	629,100.00	
						<b>224,513,435.48</b>	<b>99.32%</b>
	<b>SHORT-TERM INVESTMENTS</b>	<b>SECURITY IDENTIFIER</b>		<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>TOTAL COST</b>	<b>MARKET VALUE</b>	
40	First American Treasury Obliga	31846V328		1,542,477.710	1,542,477.71	1,542,477.71	
						<b>1,542,477.71</b>	<b>0.68%</b>
	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>226,055,913.19</b>	<b>100.00%</b>